
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200609070004
41330

09/07/2006
10:40:55 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BUILDING
MATERIALS
WHOLESALE
INC

200602170000
81100

02/17/2006
02:59:23 PM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE T P
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

31 3 Lot#:35
Book:31 Pg:3
Sub:FIELDSTO
NE PARK
REFILED MAP
OF 4TH
SECTOR

200602230000
88610

02/23/2006
01:37:55 PM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK
BUILDERS
LLC

35 144 Lot#:3 Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

200603080001
08500

03/08/2006
10:52:47 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

WHITMAN
PROPERTIES
LLC

32 10 Lot#:218
Book:32 Pg:10
Sub:LOCHINV
AR AT
BALLANTRAE
FINAL PLAT

200604190001
83510

04/19/2006
02:37:46 PM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE DE MEIS
HOMESOUTH
CUSTOM
HOMES LLC

35 144 Lot#:47
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

200604270001
98070

04/27/2006
01:37:45 PM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK
BUILDERS
LLC

36 81 Lot#:313
Book:36 Pg:81
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 3

200605190002
39260

05/19/2006
12:43:40 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

36 123 Lot#:301
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

200605190002
39280

05/19/2006
12:54:33 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

36 123 Lot#:306
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

200605190002
39290

05/19/2006
12:56:43 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

36 123 Lot#:307
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

200605190002
39300

05/19/2006
12:58:41 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

36 123 Lot#:305
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLANDS

200605240002
47470

05/24/2006
03:16:55 PM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

HOLCOMBE
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

35 42 Lot#:230
Book:35 Pg:42
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHAE 2
FINAL PLAT



200606290003
13720

06/29/2006
01:09:32 PM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE MAVERICK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

35 117 Lot#:67
Book:35
Pg:117
Sub:HIDDEN
FOREST

200607130003
38860

07/13/2006
03:02:55 PM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE DE MEIS
HOMESOUTH
CUSTOM
HOMES LLC

35 144 Lot#:56
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

200607100003
27970

07/10/2006
09:45:07 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE DE MEIS
HOMESOUTH
CUSTOM
HOMES LLC

11 27 Lot#:3 Book:11
Pg:27
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 10TH
SECTOR

200608010003
68530

08/01/2006
09:56:00 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

34 66 200501260000
40970

Lot#:115
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1

200608010003
68560

08/01/2006
09:59:35 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

34 66 200501260000
41010

Lot#:108
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1

200608010003
68620

08/01/2006
10:05:48 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

33 43 200505310002
61420

Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:43
Sub:LAKE
RIDGE

200608010003
68630

08/01/2006
10:09:58 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

34 66 200501260000
40930

Lot#:101
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1

200608010003
68630

08/01/2006
10:09:58 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

34 66 200501260000
40930

Lot#:101
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1

200608010003
68990

08/01/2006
10:59:14 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

34 66 200501260000
40980

Lot#:137
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1

200608010003
69010

08/01/2006
11:01:30 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

34 66 200501260000
40950

Lot#:113
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1

200608010003
68990

08/01/2006
10:59:14 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

34 66 200501260000
40980

Lot#:137
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1



200608010003
69370

08/01/2006
11:55:17 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

34 66 200501260000
40940

Lot#:107
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1

200608010003
69410

08/01/2006
11:59:23 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SWEENEY
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

34 66 200501260000
41000

Lot#:139
Book:34 Pg:66
Sub:LONG
BRANCH
ESTATES
PHASE 1

200608100003
87860

08/10/2006
09:28:52 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK
BUILDERS
LLC

35 144 Lot#:33
Book:35
Pg:144
Sub:COURTYA
RD MANOR

200609070004
42280

09/07/2006
01:45:58 PM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKORY
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY

25 134 Lot#:4 Book:25
Pg:134
Sub:CEDARS
THE

200609070004
42740

09/07/2006
02:41:33 PM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CUSTOM
CONSTRUCTI
ON AND
MAINTENANC
E INC

36 81 Lot#:300
Book:36 Pg:81
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT

200610050004
95110

10/05/2006
03:08:07 PM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK
BUILDERS
LLC

36 96 Lot#:29
Book:36 Pg:96
Sub:OAKLYN
HILLS PHASE
4 FINAL PLAT

200611140005
56570

11/14/2006
10:45:07 AM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

36 123 Lot#:302
Book:36
Pg:123
Sub:CHINABE
RRY
HIGHLAND

200611290005
79290

11/29/2006
02:25:25 PM

SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE

Grantee MORTGAGE CUSTOM
CONSTRUCTI
ON AND
MAINTENANC
E INC

36 81 Lot#:314
Book:36 Pg:81
Sub:LAKEWO
OD PHASE 3
FINAL PLAT


