Sea	rch Criteri	a Filters A	Applied: Le	egal Seq=	1,0; Date	Recorded=	= 2006; Na	ame= SOL	JTHFIRST	MORTGA	GE;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200609070004 41330	09/07/2006 10:40:55 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BUILDING MATERIALS WHOLESALE INC						
200602170000 81100	02/17/2006 02:59:23 PM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	T P HOMEBUILDE RS INC			31	3		Lot#:35 Book:31 Pg:3 Sub:FIELDSTO NE PARK REFILED MAP OF 4TH SECTOR
200602230000 88610	02/23/2006 01:37:55 PM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDRICK BUILDERS LLC			35	144		Lot#:3 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
200603080001 08500	03/08/2006 10:52:47 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	WHITMAN PROPERTIES LLC			32	10		Lot#:218 Book:32 Pg:10 Sub:LOCHINV AR AT BALLANTRAE FINAL PLAT
200604190001 83510	04/19/2006 02:37:46 PM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DE MEIS HOMESOUTH CUSTOM HOMES LLC			35	144		Lot#:47 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
200604270001 98070	04/27/2006 01:37:45 PM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDRICK BUILDERS LLC			36	81		Lot#:313 Book:36 Pg:81 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 3
200605190002 39260	05/19/2006 12:43:40 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			36	123		Lot#:301 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS
200605190002 39280	05/19/2006 12:54:33 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			36	123		Lot#:306 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS
200605190002 39290	05/19/2006 12:56:43 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			36	123		Lot#:307 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS
200605190002 39300	05/19/2006 12:58:41 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC			36	123		Lot#:305 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLANDS
200605240002 47470	05/24/2006 03:16:55 PM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	HOLCOMBE DEVELOPMEN T LLC			35	42		Lot#:230 Book:35 Pg:42 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHAE 2 FINAL PLAT

200606290003 13720	06/29/2006 01:09:32 PM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAVERICK ENTERPRISES LLC		35	117		Lot#:67 Book:35 Pg:117 Sub:HIDDEN FOREST
200607130003 38860	07/13/2006 03:02:55 PM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DE MEIS HOMESOUTH CUSTOM HOMES LLC		35	144		Lot#:56 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
200607100003 27970	07/10/2006 09:45:07 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DE MEIS HOMESOUTH CUSTOM HOMES LLC		11	27		Lot#:3 Book:11 Pg:27 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 10TH SECTOR
200608010003 68530	08/01/2006 09:56:00 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC		34	66	200501260000 40970	Lot#:115 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1
200608010003 68560	08/01/2006 09:59:35 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE		34	66	200501260000 41010	Lot#:108 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1
200608010003 68620	08/01/2006 10:05:48 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC		33	43	200505310002 61420	Lot#:8 Book:33 Pg:43 Sub:LAKE RIDGE
200608010003 68630	08/01/2006 10:09:58 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC		34	66	200501260000 40930	Lot#:101 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1
200608010003 68630	08/01/2006 10:09:58 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE		34	66	200501260000 40930	Lot#:101 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1
200608010003 68990	08/01/2006 10:59:14 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE		34	66	200501260000 40980	Lot#:137 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1
200608010003 69010	08/01/2006 11:01:30 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE		34	66	200501260000 40950	Lot#:113 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1
200608010003 68990	08/01/2006 10:59:14 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC		34	66	200501260000 40980	Lot#:137 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1

200608010003 69370	08/01/2006 11:55:17 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC		34	66	200501260000 40940	Lot#:107 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1
200608010003 69410	08/01/2006 11:59:23 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	SWEENEY HOMEBUILDE RS INC		34	66	200501260000 41000	Lot#:139 Book:34 Pg:66 Sub:LONG BRANCH ESTATES PHASE 1
200608100003 87860	08/10/2006 09:28:52 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDRICK BUILDERS LLC		35	144		Lot#:33 Book:35 Pg:144 Sub:COURTYA RD MANOR
200609070004 42280	09/07/2006 01:45:58 PM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKORY CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY		25	134		Lot#:4 Book:25 Pg:134 Sub:CEDARS THE
200609070004 42740	09/07/2006 02:41:33 PM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUSTOM CONSTRUCTI ON AND MAINTENANC E INC		36	81		Lot#:300 Book:36 Pg:81 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT
200610050004 95110	10/05/2006 03:08:07 PM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDRICK BUILDERS LLC		36	96		Lot#:29 Book:36 Pg:96 Sub:OAKLYN HILLS PHASE 4 FINAL PLAT
200611140005 56570	11/14/2006 10:45:07 AM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC		36	123		Lot#:302 Book:36 Pg:123 Sub:CHINABE RRY HIGHLAND
200611290005 79290	11/29/2006 02:25:25 PM	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUSTOM CONSTRUCTI ON AND MAINTENANC E INC		36	81		Lot#:314 Book:36 Pg:81 Sub:LAKEWO OD PHASE 3 FINAL PLAT